Electrolytic Capacitors (Continued)
Pa
ss
iv
es
68 Convenient On-Line Ordering www.Jameco.com
� Prepackaged: please order in increments of 10 � Prepackaged: please order in increments of 10
105˚C – HT Type General Purpose (Continued)
Cross Value Size (mm) Pricing
Part No. Ref. No.† (µF) Voltage D x H x L.S. 1 10 100 500
158246 R47B25 47  25V  5 x 11 x 2 � $.046 $.039 $.029
609730 UVZ1V470MDD 47 35V 5 x 11 x 2 � .105 .075 .051
607970 UPW1H470MED 47 50V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .27 .205 .144 .112
607988 UPW1H471MHD 47 50V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .82 .62 .48 .36
330820 RB47/50 47 50V 6 x 11 x 2.5 � .102 .08 .057
608139 UPW1J470MPD 47 63V 8 x 11.5 x 3.5 .31 .23 .167 .125
609801 UVZ2A470MPD 47 100V 10 x 12.5 x 5 .35 .267 .191 .143
608391 UPW2A470MPD 47 100V 10 x 16 x 5 .48 .365 .274 .206
607161 UHE2A470MPD 47 100V 10 x 12.5 x 5 .22 .17 .133 .10
609879 UVZ2C470MHD 47 160V 12.5 x 20 x 5 .59 .435 .32 .235
610010 UVZ2E470MHD 47 250V 12.5 x 25 x 5 .86 .65 .488 .348
607822 UPW1E560MDD 56 25V 5 x 11 x 2 .25 .17 .125 .094
608008 UPW1H560MED 56 50V 6.3 x 15 x 2.5 .29 .211 .158 .119
606862 UHE1H560MED 56 50V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 � .146 .116 .087
608155 UPW1J680MPD 68 63V 8 x 11.5 x 3.5 .40 .292 .216 .162
607507 UPW1A820MDD 82 10V 5 x 11 x 2 .21 .138 .10 .075
607671 UPW1C820MDD 82 16V 5 x 11 x 2 .23 .154 .116 .087
607005 UHE1J820MPD 82 63V 8 x 15 x 3.5 .28 .227 .174 .131
609300 UVZ0J101MDD 100 6.3V 5 x 11 x 2 � .138 .10 .068
609414 UVZ1A101MDD 100 10V 5 x 11 x 2 � .122 .09 .06
330705 RB100/16 100 16V 6 x 11 x 2.5 � .056 .047 .035
606686 UHE1E101MED 100 25V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 � .142 .112 .088
330740 RB100/25 100 25V 6 x 11 x 2.5 � .067 .057 .048
607700 UPW1E101MED 100 25V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .28 .211 .158 .111
330748 RB100/35 100 35V 8 x 11 x 3.5 .20 .084 .08 .074
158394 R100B50 100  50V  8 x 11 x 3.5 � .09 .07 .055
607857 UPW1H101MPD 100 50V 8 x 11.5 x 3.5 .40 .292 .216 .162
606774 UHE1H101MPD 100 50V 8 x 11.5 x 3.5 .26 .211 .158 .119
608024 UPW1J101MPD 100 63V 10 x 12.5 x 5 .45 .335 .245 .184
608032 UPW1J101MPD6 100 63V 8 x 15 x 3.5 .44 .324 .241 .181
330827 RB100/63 100 63V 10 x 13 x 5 � .13 .104 .078
609748 UVZ2A101MPD 100 100V 10 x 20 x 5 .50 .373 .274 .204
609916 UVZ2D101MHD 100 200V 16 x 31.5 x 7.5 1.45 1.10 .83 .59
609967 UVZ2E101MHD 100 250V 16 x 31.5 x 7.5 1.55 1.21 .94 .70
607523 UPW1C121MED 120 16V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .26 .178 .125 .094
606619 UHE1C121MED 120 16V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 � .113 .083 .062
607726 UPW1E121MED 120 25V 6.3 x 12 x 2.5 .29 .211 .158 .119
606791 UHE1H121MPD 120 50V 8 x 15 x 3.5 .28 .227 .174 .131
606900 UHE1J121MPD 120 63V 8 x 20 x 3.5 .34 .275 .208 .156
607101 UHE2A121MPD 120 100V 10 x 31.5 x 5 .32 .288 .23 .173
608198 UPW1V151MPD 150 35V 8 x 11.5 x 3.5 .31 .24 .166 .125
607048 UHE1V151MPD 150 35V 8 x 11.5 x 3.5 .21 .162 .125 .094
606803 UHE1H151MPD 150 50V 10 x 12.5 x 5 .28 .227 .174 .131
608340 UPW2A151MHD 150 100V 12.5 x 25 x 5 1.10 .84 .67 .50
607540 UPW1C181MED 180 16V 6.3 x 12 x 2.5 .26 .194 .141 .106
607881 UPW1H181MPD 180 50V 8 x 20 x 3.5 .48 .365 .274 .206
608075 UPW1J181MHD6 180 63V 12.5 x 15 x 5 .70 .53 .39 .293
606934 UHE1J181MPD 180 63V 10 x 20 x 5 .45 .365 .282 .212
607128 UHE2A181MHD 180 100V 12.5 x 25 x 5 .40 .36 .288 .216
609334 UVZ0J221MDD 220 6.3V 5 x 11 x 2 .22 .146 .108 .077
607259 UPW0J221MED 220 6.3V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .26 .178 .125 .094
607419 UPW1A221MED 220 10V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .26 .194 .141 .106
606555 UHE1A221MED 220 10V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 � .138 .11 .083
311758 R220B10 220  10V  6 x 11 x 2.5  .45 .39 .36 .33
609481 UVZ1C221MED 220 16V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .26 .194 .141 .102
158263 R220B25 220  25V  8 x 11 x 3.5  � .12 .09 .07
608201 UPW1V221MPD 220 35V 10 x 12.5 x 5 .45 .33 .255 .191
608219 UPW1V221MPD6 220 35V 8 x 15 x 3.5 .45 .332 .241 .181
Cross Value Size (mm) Pricing
Part No. Ref. No.† (µF) Voltage D x H x L.S. 1 10 100 500
609983 UVZ2E2R2MED 2.2 250V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 $.30 $.211 $.149 $.096
610052 UVZ2W2R2MPD 2.2 450V 10 x 12.5 x 5 .38 .284 .208 .144
607961 UPW1H3R3MDD 3.3 50V 5 x 11 x 2 � .122 .091 .068
609799 UVZ2A3R3MDD 3.3 100V 5 x 11 x 2 .20 .138 .10 .068
608382 UPW2A3R3MDD 3.3 100V 5 x 11 x 2 .25 .17 .125 .094
609861 UVZ2C3R3MED 3.3 160V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .30 .203 .149 .108
609932 UVZ2D3R3MED 3.3 200V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .30 .211 .144 .096
610001 UVZ2E3R3MPD 3.3 250V 8 x 11.5 x 3.5 .30 .211 .149 .102
610079 UVZ2W3R3MPD 3.3 450V 10 x 16 x 5 .44 .332 .25 .17
609596 UVZ1H3R3MDD 3.6 50V 5 x 11 x 2 .20 .13 .091 .06
607996 UPW1H4R7MDD 4.7 50V 5 x 11 x 2 � .122 .091 .068
330781 RB4.7/50 4.7 50V 5 x 11 x 2 � .056 .046 .036
609810 UVZ2A4R7MDD 4.7 100V 5 x 11 x 2 .20 .138 .10 .068
609887 UVZ2C4R7MED 4.7 160V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .30 .211 .149 .102
609941 UVZ2D4R7MPD 4.7 200V 8 x 11.5 x 3.5 .31 .229 .174 .12
330851 RB4.7/250 4.7 250V 8 x 11 x 3.5 � .14 .122 .105
610087 UVZ2W4R7MPD 4.7 450V 10 x 20 x 5 .55 .413 .315 .219
330692 RB10/16 10 16V 5 x 11 x 2 � .039 .034 .029
607849 UPW1H100MDD 10 50V 5 x 11 x 2 .20 .138 .10 .075
330799 RB10/50 10 50V 5 x 11 x 2 � .056 .046 .036
609641 UVZ1J100MDD 10 63V 5 x 11 x 2 � .126 .096 .064
608331 UPW2A100MED 10 100V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .27 .203 .149 .112
158529 R10B100 10  100V  6 x 11 x 2.5 � .08 .07 .055
330844 RB10/160 10 160V 8 x 11 x 3.5 � .149 .127 .095
609908 UVZ2D100MPD 10 200V 10 x 12.5 x 5 .39 .292 .216 .144
330861 RB10/250 10 250V 10 x 17 x 5 .22 .207 .181 .162
610036 UVZ2W100MHD 10 450V 12.5 x 20 x 5 .84 .65 .493 .349
608059 UPW1J120MDD 12 63V 5 x 11 x 2 .26 .178 .125 .094
606926 UHE1J150MDD 15 63V 5 x 11 x 2 � .111 .08 .072
607110 UHE2A150MED 15 100V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 � .146 .108 .081
608067 UPW1J180MDD 18 63V 5 x 11 x 2 .26 .194 .141 .106
607401 UPW1A220MDD 22 10V 5 x 11 x 2 � .13 .094 .071
158326 R22B35 22  35V  5 x 11 x 2  � .07 .05 .03
607890 UPW1H220MDD 22 50V 5 x 11 x 2 .26 .178 .125 .094
606811 UHE1H220MDD 22 50V 5 x 11 x 2 � .113 .083 .062
330801 RB22/50 22 50V 6 x 11 x 2.5 � .067 .055 .04
609650 UVZ1J220MDD 22 63V 5 x 11 x 2 .24 .17 .125 .077
608083 UPW1J220MED 22 63V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .26 .194 .141 .106
609828 UVZ2C220MPD 22 160V 10 x 16 x 5 .45 .332 .241 .179
609975 UVZ2E220MHD 22 250V 12.5 x 20 x 5 .51 .387 .288 .211
610044 UVZ2W220MHD 22 450V 16 x 25 x 7.5 1.19 .91 .70 .47
607929 UPW1H270MDD 27 50V 5 x 11 x 2 .26 .178 .125 .094
609713 UVZ1V330MDD 33 35V 5 x 11 x 2 .21 .154 .108 .077
608243 UPW1V330MDD 33 35V 5 x 11 x 2 .25 .17 .116 .087
607072 UHE1V330MDD 33 35V 5 x 11 x 2 � .113 .083 .062
609570 UVZ1H330MDD 33 50V 5 x 11 x 2 .24 .162 .116 .077
607945 UPW1H330MED 33 50V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .26 .194 .141 .106
609684 UVZ1J330MED 33 63V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .26 .178 .133 .094
608104 UPW1J330MED 33 63V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 .27 .21 .149 .112
606969 UHE1J330MED 33 63V 6.3 x 11 x 2.5 � .146 .108 .081
609781 UVZ2A330MPD 33 100V 8 x 11.5 x 3.5 .30 .235 .166 .125
608374 UPW2A330MPD6 33 100V 8 x 15 x 3.5 .44 .324 .241 .181
609991 UVZ2E330MHD 33 250V 12.5 x 20 x 5 .59 .442 .32 .235
610061 UVZ2W330MHD 33 450V 16 x 35.5 x 7.5 1.49 1.15 .89 .64
608286 UPW1V390MDD 39 35V 5 x 11 x 2 .26 .178 .125 .094
607144 UHE2A390MPD 39 100V 8 x 15 x 3.5 .22 .17 .133 .108
609502 UVZ1C470MDD 47 16V 5 x 11 x 2 � .138 .10 .068
606723 UHE1E470MDD 47 25V 5 x 11 x 2 � .113 .083 .062
RoHS compliant product     This product is available in both RoHS and non-RoHS versions. Add an “R” before part number for RoHS version.     Details on page 1.
Aluminum Radial-Lead Electrolytic Capacitors (±20%) (Continued)
D H
Leakage Current After 1 min. 0.03CV or 4µA, whichever is greater
(20°C) After 2 min. 0.01CV or 3µA, whichever is greater
L.S. ±0.5
† CROSS REFERENCES: Elna: RC2/RE2; IC: RAR/RSS; Marcon: SEM/SSM; Nichicon: LB/VX/USA/SR/SA;
Rubycon: MS7/TWSS; Sprague: 501D/513D; UCC: SME/SRE/SRA/SRG; Panasonic: KA/KS/SU